
From: Sanders, Marilyn
To: Sanders, Monica; Rice, Howard
Subject: FW: Vote YES on Ordinance 211067 Tenants" Right to Counsel
Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021 5:33:21 PM

FYI
 
Please attach
 

From: Sierra West <sierra.c.west@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, December 9, 2021 3:54 PM
To: Lucas, Quinton <Quinton.Lucas@kcmo.org>; Said, Morgan <Morgan.Said@kcmo.org>; ONeill,
Kevin <Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org>; Radzevich, Diana <Diana.Radzevich@kcmo.org>; Hall, Heather
<Heather.Hall@kcmo.org>; Smith, Markus <Markus.Smith@kcmo.org>; Loar, Teresa
<Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>; Minardi, Lisa <Lisa.Minardi@kcmo.org>; Fowler, Dan
<Dan.Fowler@kcmo.org>; Justis, Amy <Amy.Justis@kcmo.org>; Brandon.Elligton@kcmo.org;
Johnson, Deitra <Deitra.Johnson@kcmo.org>; Robinson, Melissa <Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org>;
Ross, Lisa <Lisa.Ross@kcmo.org>; Shields, Katheryn <Katheryn.Shields@kcmo.org>;
leshyeka.roland@kmco.org; Barnes, Lee <Lee.Barnes@kcmo.org>; McCoy, Keema
<Keema.McCoy@kcmo.org>; Parks-Shaw, Ryana <Ryana.Parks-Shaw@kcmo.org>; Bough, Andrea
<Andrea.Bough@kcmo.org>; Foster, Katrina <Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org>; Bunch, Eric
<Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; Iden, Marissa <Marissa.Iden@kcmo.org>; McManus, Kevin
<Kevin.McManus@kcmo.org>; Wickham, Fred <Fred.Wickham@kcmo.org>; Sanders, Marilyn
<Marilyn.Sanders@kcmo.org>
Subject: Vote YES on Ordinance 211067 Tenants' Right to Counsel
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.
On behalf of my fellow tenants across the 4th district where I live and across our city, I am calling on
all City Council to vote YES right to counsel. Our community is counting on you to protect your
neighbors and neighborhoods and give due process and representation in our court system.
Together we can keep folks in their homes, create stable pathways to meet their needs and meet
the needs of landlords with the same stable due process.
 
 
Vote YES on Ordinance 211067 Tenants' Right to Counsel!
 
 
Sierra West
4th District 
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